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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-6201

BST-6202 BST-6203 BST-6204 BST-6205 BST-6206 BST-6207

BST-6208 BST-6209 BST-6210 BST-6211 BST-6212 BST-6213

BST-6214 BST-6215 BST-6216 BST-6217 BST-6218 BST-6219

BST-
                 

6203

BST-
                 

6207

BST-6201                 Triple Hook 

Triple Hook 

Triple Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook - Fretted 

190                    

150                    

122                   

130                    BST-
                 

6208

BST-
                 

6210

140                   

115                    

115                    

170                   

135                    BST-6202                 

BST-6204                 

BST-6206                 

BST-6205                 

BST-6809                 100                    

BST-
                 

6212

BST-
                 

6216

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook 

Hat & Coat Hook - Georgian 

Hat & Coat Hook with 
ceramic knob 

BST-
                 

6217

BST-
                 

6218

BST-
                 

6219

138                    

155                    

130                  

130                  

105                  

133                  

115                    

115                    

115                    

BST-6211                 

BST-6213                 

BST-6215                 

BST-6214                 

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)



BST-
                 

6303

BST-
                 

6307

BST-6301                 Tassel Hook Tassel Hook

Tassel Hook

Tassel Hook

Tassel Hook - Engraved

Tassel Hook

Tassel Hook

Tassel Hook

Tassel Hook

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

82                    

90                    

60                   

50                    BST-
                 

6308

BST-
                 

6310

52                   

50                    

65                    

56                   

97                    BST-6302                 

BST-6304                 

BST-6306                 

BST-6305                 

BST-6309                 55                     

BST-
                 

6312

BST-
                 

6316

Double Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook

Pineapple Hook

BST-
                 

6317

BST-
                 

6318

BST-
                 

6319

55                    

30,15,40                    

45                  

82                  

40

50                  

32                      

92                    

55                    

BST-6311                 

BST-6313                 

BST-6315                 

BST-6314                 

BST-6301

BST-6302 BST-6303 BST-6304 BST-6305

BST-6306 BST-6307 BST-6308 BST-6309

BST-6310 BST-6311 BST-6312 BST-6313 BST-6314

BST-6315 BST-6316 BST-6317 BST-6318 BST-6319

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION
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BST-
                 

6414

BST-6412                 Hook Rail 

Hook Rail 

Hook Rail 

Hook Rail 

Hook Rail 

Key Hook Rail 

Hook Rail 
(Perchero 3 Perchas 1 Gancho)  

325                    

150                    

230                   

160                    

200                    

250                   

300                    BST-6413                 

BST-6415                 

BST-6417                 

BST-10454

BST-6416                 

BST-6401 BST-6402 

BST-6403 BST-6404 BST-6405

BST-6406 BST-6407 BST-6408 

BST-6409 BST-6410 BST-6411 

BST-6412 

BST-6413 BST-6414 

BST-6415 BST-6416 

BST-6417 

BST-10454 

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm)

BST-
                 

6402

BST-
                 

6406

Key Hook Rail 

Bicycle Hook Rail 

Car Hook Rail  

Bicycle Hook Rail 

Double Hook 

Triple Hook 

Triple Hook 

Horse Head Hook 

Horse Head Hook 

Birds Hook Rail 

Horse Shoe Hook 

BST-
                 

6407

BST-
                 

6408

BST-
                 

6409

BST-
                 

6410

BST-
                 

6411

225                    

75                    

190                  

-                  

80                  

155                  

145                    

70                    

140                    

165                    

140                    

BST-6401                 

BST-6403                 

BST-6405                

BST-6404

REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-6253BST-6252BST-6251
BST-6254

BST-6257BST-6256BST-6255 BST-6258

BST-6262BST-6261BST-6260BST-6259

BST-6251

BST-6252

BST-6253

BST-6256

BST-6254

BST-6255

Hat & Coat Hook

Hat & Coat Hook Georgian

Teddy Bear Single Robe Hook

Utility Hat & Coat Hook

Tripple Hook

Single Robe Football Hook 

105 130

45

95

52

102

105

135

135

115

BST-6257

BST-6261

BST-6262

BST-6260

BST-6259

BST-6258

Treble Cleff Single Hook

Utility Single Robe Hook

Anchor Single Robe Hook

Single Robe Hook

Hat & Coat Hook With Ceremic Knob

Hat & Coat Hook Back Fix 

95

75

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-6265BST-6264BST-6263

BST-6269BST-6268BST-6267 BST-6270

BST-6274BST-6273BST-6272BST-6271

BST-6266

BST-6263

BST-6264

BST-6265

BST-6268

BST-6266

BST-6267

Hat & Coat Hook With Leather Knob

Single Robe Hook Georgian

Feather Single Hook

Hat & Coat Hook With Ceremic Knob

Ball End Single Robe Hook

Ball End Hat & Coat Flat Ellipse

205 100

80

40

85

55

120

175

52

52

BST-6269

BST-6273

BST-6274

BST-6272

BST-6271

BST-6270

Hat & Coat Hook Heart Back Plate

Lion Claw Tripple Hook

Utility Single Hook Back Fix

Double Hook

Tassel Hook

4 Hook Port Hole Key Tidy

55

125

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm)REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST-6289BST-6288

BST-6291

BST-6286
BST-6287

BST-6293

BST-6286                 Medium Double Robe Hook

Ball End Hat & Coat Hook Slim

Cleat Hook

Heart Single Robe Hook

BST-6284                 Small Hook With Base -

-

-

70

-

BST-6285                 

BST-6287                 

Victorian Mini Hook -BST-6289                 

Georgian Double Robe Hook -BST-6288               

BST-6290               

BST-6285 

BST-6290 

BST-6292

BST-6284

BST-6294
BST-6296

BST-6297
BST-6298

BST-6299

-

-

Dolphin Single Robe Hook -BST-6292                 

Small Hook With Base

Large Hat & Coat Hook

Single Robe Rugby Hook

-

-

BST-6294                 Single Robe Hook

BST-6296                 

Single Robe Flur De Lys Hook 57BST-6293                 

BST-6298                 

BST-6299                 

-BST-6297                 Pierced Key Tidy

Lady In The Bath Single Robe Hook -BST-6291                 

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

3 Double Robe Hook Rail. -BST-6329                 

Hat & Coat Hook Circular Back Plate

Jumbo Hat & Coat Hook

100BST-6330                 

BST-3846                 

BST-6328                 
3 Large and 2 Small Hook Rail 
(plate In M.s. / Hooks In Brass)

-

BST-6328

BST-6329

BST-6325

BST-6324

BST-6326

BST-6322

-

-

295BST-6326                 4 Med T Hook Round End Rail

BST-6327                 
Hat & Coat Hook On Flower 

Base (Dh 102)

BST-6322                 

BST-6320                 

Single Robe Chrome on 
Hexagon Backplate

Victorian H & C Hook 2 Ceramic Tips

Utility Double Hook

3 Hook Key Shape Key Tidy

-

-

-

100                    

BST-6321                 

Fleur De Lys 4 Hook Key Tidy -BST-6325                 

BST-6324                 

BST-6320 BST-6321 

BST-6323

BST-6327

BST-6330
BST-3846

BST-6323                 Patterned H & C Hook Bh318/osn1209 -

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)



SF-1, Unnati Apartment, 10/2, Sector-3, Rajendra Nagar, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad-201 005 (India). Telephone: +91 92121 40466, Fax: +91 120 4128480
E-mail: info@bstexports.com, callmegarg@gmail.com, marketing@galaxymerchandise.com 

www. .com  |  www. .combstexports galaxymerchandise

BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-6282BST-6281 BST-6283

BST-6280BST-6278 BST-6279

BST-6276 BST-6277BST-6275

BST-6275

BST-6276

BST-6277

BST-6278

BST-6279

Hat & Coat Hook With 
Wire Knitted Knob

Flower Tassel Hook

Double Robe Hook Butterfly

Double Robe Sail Design

Single Robe Sail Design

190 55

50

50

70

60

65

95

95

BST-6280

BST-6283

BST-6282 

BST-6281

Rod Hook On Round Back Plate

Single Robe Hook Concealed Fixing

Double Rod Circular Back Plate

Double Robe Hook Concealed Fixing

BRASS - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-3851 BST-3852 BST-3853

BST-3854 BST-3855 BST-3856

BST-3857 BST-3858 BST-3859

BST-3851

BST-3855

BST-3854

BST-3853

BST-3852

Decorative Jumbo Hat & Coat Hook

Hat & Coat Hook

Hat & Coat Hook Fleur De Lys

Hammered Swirl Hook

4 Ceramic (Cream) Ball 
Hook On Board

235 80

-

285 x 100

285 x 100

140

145

55

410

BST-3856

BST-3859

BST-3858

BST-3857

Ceramic (Cream) Ball Hook On Board

3 Hook Flora Silhouette Metal Frame

3 Hook Flora Silhouette Metal Frame

Nail Single Robe

IRON - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST-3833 BST-3835BST-3834 BST-3836

BST-3840BST-3839BST-3837 BST-3838

BST-3841

BST-3843BST-3842

BST-3835                 

BST-3833                 Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Single Hook 

Spike Hook 

Single Wire Hook 

90                    

90                    

74                    

105                    

-                    

60                    BST-3834                 

BST-3836                 

BST-3837                 

BST-3838                 

BST-3844 BST-3845

BST-3847 BST-3848 BST-3849
BST-3850 BST-6331

Single Hook 77                    BST-3842                 

Coat Hook 144                    BST-3843                 

Single Robe Hook Fleur De Lys

Art Deco Hat & Coat Hook

Hook Chunky

Coat Hook

1 Grooved Hook U Board

Square Knob

BST-3845                 

BST-3847                 

BST-3848                 

BST-3849                 

BST-3850                 

BST-6331                 

Large Hat  & Coat Hook On 
Circular Back Plate 

-

-

-

-

-

-

60 x 20

BST-3844                 

BST-3839                 Single Hook 108                    

BST-3841                 Hat & Coat Hook 175                    

Hat & Coat Hook -                    BST-3840                 

IRON - HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)



SF-1, Unnati Apartment, 10/2, Sector-3, Rajendra Nagar, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad-201 005 (India). Telephone: +91 92121 40466, Fax: +91 120 4128480
E-mail: info@bstexports.com, callmegarg@gmail.com, marketing@galaxymerchandise.com 

www. .com  |  www. .combstexports galaxymerchandise
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BST-3801 BST-3802 BST-3803

BST-3804 BST-3805
BST-3806

BST-3807

BST-3808
BST-3809

BST-3810

BST-3811 BST-3812
BST-3813

BST-3814

BST-3815 BST-3816
BST-3817 BST-3818

BST-3819 BST-3820
BST-3821

BST-3822 BST-3823 BST-3824

BST-3825 BST-3826

BST-3830

BST-3828BST-3827

BST-3831 BST-3832BST-3829

BST-3801

BST-3802

BST-3803

BST-3804

BST-3805

BST-3807

BST-3808

BST-3809

BST-3810

BST-3812

BST-3815

BST-3817

BST-3814

BST-3816

BST-3818

BST-3819

BST-3821

BST-3823

BST-3825

BST-3827

BST-3829

BST-3826

BST-3828

BST-3830

BST-3832

BST-3831

BST-3820

BST-3822

BST-3824

BST-3813

BST-3811

BST-3806

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook

Double Hook Georgian

Double Hook Victorian

Double Hook - Ceramic Knob

Triple Hook

Single Hook

Single Hook

Single Hook

Single Hook

Robe Hook

Single Hook

Single Hook

Single Hook

Single Hook

Cleat Hook

140

160

135

180

140

140

145

128

152

175

160

100

140

135

120

90

120

95

43

92

64

64

70

102, 127, 152

50

38

120

132

105

115

115

115

IRON - COAT HOOKS COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

ALUMINIUM - COAT HOOKS COLLECTION

BST-10451

BST-10452

Triple Hook 

Coat Hook

-

BST-10453 Coat Hook 40

BST-10494 Utility Double Hook -

125 BST-10501

BST-10495

Toilet Roll Holder

4 Hat & Coat Utility Rail

140

-

BST-10502 Handrail Bracket 75

BST-10451 BST-10452 BST-10453

BST-10502

 MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTION

BST-10501

BST-10494

BST-10495

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

STAINLESS STEEL -  HOOKS COLLECTION

BST-8401

BST-8402

BST-8403

Hat & Coat Hook

Hat & Coat Hook

Hat & Coat Hook

----

----

----

----

----

----

BST-8405

BST-8406

BST-8407

----BST-8404 Coat Hook

Coat Hook

Hook Rail

Coat Hook

BST-8401 BST-8402

BST-8403

BST-8404

BST-8405
BST-8406

BST-8407 

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)


